- -

j



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220002951293)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Co Fax Number	: (850)617-6383			UA U	
				<u> </u>	
			12 55	G	
			于之	30	
Account Name	: LAZARUS CORPORATE F	FILING SERVICE, INC.	1. A.		-
Account Number	: 120000000019		SO	A	H
Phone	: (305)552-5973				-
Fax Number	: (305)675-5944		,	**	
			<u> </u>		
			, m		
	Account Number Phone Fax Number	Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944	Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944	Account Number : 120000000019	Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futur annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_____

FH 3: 16		E/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN				
8	Certificate of Status	0				
:	Certified Copy	0				
2 M.	Page Count	02				
2822	Estimated Charge	\$25.00				

C. BRUMBLEY

AUG 3 1 2022

Electronic Filing Menu Cor

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

DocuSign Envelope ID: D0098408-7E9B-41EC-963A-65FC40BC7631

BLACKSQI	JIRE MORTGAG	D LLC Articles of Orga ELLC		10 01
The Articles of (23 June 20	Drganization for t 22a 1220002	his Limited Liability Company we nd assigned Florida document nu 85995	re filed on mber	1
This	amendment is su	ibmitted to amend the following:		
Add Darnell Lockett as	AMBR	for BlackSquire Mortgage LLC		
10700 Carribe Miami, FL 331	an BLVD, Suite 20 89)2-2		
			cc	<u></u>
			EC: TAL	022 A
	· · · · ·	· ·	217	ີ ເລີ້
		<u> </u>		o_⊥ ≩ ∏
·····				≣_€
hese articles of amendm	ent were adopted	1 on8/30/2022	-4F -	
eated8/30/2022		· · · · · ·		
		97: 1430		
Signat	ure of a member or a	authorized representative of a member		
	Darnell L Typed or p	ockett printed name of signee		
		ging Registered Agent:		